VISIONE COMPITO/EXAM SCRIPT FEEDBACK JUNE 27™ 10,00 STUDIO 203, FLOOR 2, MARCO POLO. PLEASE BOOK
BY EMAIL WITH THE TEACHER WHO CORRECTED YOUR SCRIPT. STUDENTS ARE STRONGLY ADVISED TO VIEW THEIR

SCRPTS BEFORE REBOOKING THE EXAM IN JULY

Matriculation
number

Branch

2123558 EAAS
2120985 EAAS
2052243 EAAS
2162485 EAAS
1895831 EAAS
2123500 EAAS
2111882 EAAS
2125929 EAAS
2123166 EAAS
2159537 EAAS
2119977 EAAS
2125387 EAAS
2148791 SLLT
1876551 EAAS
1867581 EAAS
1908215 EAAS
1908430 EAAS
1947616 EAAS
1706073 SLLT
1868614 SLLT
2110939 EAAS
2153037 EAAS
2128477 SLLT
2136682 EAAS
1376213 SLLT
2123282 EAAS
1896300 SLLT
2084191 SLLT
2088925 EAAS
1905691 EAAS
2021000 SLLT
2107780 EAAS
2081244 EAAS
1126644 SLLT
2151644 EAAS
1875920 SLLT
1900324 EAAS
1950766 SLLT
2112647 EAAS

BAND
12 SUFF
12 DISCRETO
12 SUFF
12 OTTIMO
12 DISCRETO
12 DISCRETO
12 DISCRETO
12 DISCRETO
12 SUFF
12 INSUFF
12 OTTIMO
12 SUFF
12 ASSENTE
12 DISCRETO
12 OTTIMO
12 OTTIMO
12 BUONO
12 OTTIMO
6 SUFF
12 SUFF
12 OTTIMO
12 OTTIMO
12 DISCRETO
12 OTTIMO
12 BUONO
12 DISCRETO
6 SUFF
6 DISCRETO
12 BUONO
12 BUONO
6 ASSENTE
12 DISCRETO
12 DISCRETO
6 ASSENTE
12 INSUFF
6 SUFF
12 BUONO
12 BUONO
12 ASSENTE

PROF
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL

HILLAN
TOLL
TOLL
TOLL
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1940105 SLLT 12 DISCRETO TOLL
1904383 SLLT 6 BUONO TOLL
1909761 SLLT 12 BUONO TOLL
2133416 EAAS 12 INSUFF TOLL
2153151 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2023562 EAAS 12 SUFF TOLL
2111100 EAAS 12 BUONO TOLL
1829808 SLLT 12 SUFF TOLL
1949368 SLLT 12 SUFF TOLL
1914705 SLLT 12 ASSENTE TOLL
2124663 SLLT 12 INSUFF TOLL
2162484 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2110719 EAAS 12 ASSENTE

2121742 EAAS 12 INSUFF TOLL
1912185 EAAS 12 INSUFF TOLL
1946957 SLLT 12 DISCRETO TOLL
1787532 SLLT 12 SUFF TOLL
1959986 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
2122905 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
1801128 SLLT 12 SUFF TOLL
1907540 SLLT 12 BUONO TOLL
2129819 SLLT 12 DISCRETO TOLL
1626888 SLLT 6 OTTIMO TOLL
1807736 SLLT 6 INSUFF TOLL
2126128 EAAS 12 OTTIMO TOLL
2130812 SLLT 12 OTTIMO TOLL
2127559 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE TOLL
2107450 EAAS 12 OTTIMO TOLL
1904851 SLLT 12 ASSENTE

2123723 EAAS 12 SUFF TOLL
2110184 EAAS 12 SUFF TOLL
2112546 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
1970384 SLLT 6 SUFF TOLL
2161814 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2113006 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2119487 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN/TOLL
2160830 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN/TOLL
2121024 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2125168 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN/TOLL
1335948 SLLT 12 ABSENT

1954158 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
2150011 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
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1903618 SLLT 6 SUFF HILLAN
2107404 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
2120810 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
1949936 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2050168 SLLT 6 SUFF HILLAN
2162551 EAAS 12 BUONO TOLL
2162207 SLLT 6 SUFF HILLAN
1909885 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
2109276 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
1939638 SLLT 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1771344 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
1912564 SLLT 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
2117187 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
1863177 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
2071552 SLLT 12 INSUFF HILLAN
2119002 SLLT 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1911426 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
2110441 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
1811586 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1896357 SLLT 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
2137666 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
2137101 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
1970293 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1063579 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
2107480 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
1901738 SLLT 12 ASSENTE HILLAN
2133290 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1949326 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
2111489 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
1955390 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1941805 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
2122435 EAAS 12 BUONO TOLL
2123110 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
1889959 SLLT 12 ASSENTE

1910505 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
2162582 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
1767098 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1817108 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
1938731 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1480879 SLLT 12 BUONO HILLAN
2148309 SLLT 6 BUONO HILLAN
1897077 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
1907087 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
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1938293 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1457206 SLLT 6 ASSENTE

1284574 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1944062 SLLT 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1945954 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2107375 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2120947 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
2051959 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN-TOLL
2109765 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1906826 SLLT 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
1867673 SLLT 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
1711100 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
1962617 SLLT 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2114139 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
2104095 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
1955995 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
1957598 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
2135828 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
2128576 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1673250 SLLT 6 BUONO HILLAN
1964140 SLLT 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1895544 SLLT 6 DISCRETO HILLAN
2107484 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2123015 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
2121924 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN
1716106 SLLT 12 INSUFF HILLAN
1953693 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1676104 SLLT 12 ASSENTE

1905859 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1913088 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
1817311 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
2073511 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
2113763 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
2120539 EAAS 12 ECCELLENTE HILLAN
1908999 SLLT 12 BUONO HILLAN
1989239 EAAS 6 ASSENTE HILLAN
1964672 SLLT 6 INSUFF HILLAN
2022144 EAAS 12 ASSENTE

1381192 SLLT 12 SUFF HILLAN
1995743 EAAS 12 SUFF HILLAN
2119599 EAAS 12 INSUFF HILLAN
2162466 EAAS 12 DISCRETO TOLL
2118599 EAAS 12 BUONO HILLAN
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2124923 EAAS 12 DISCRETO HILLAN
1893367 EAAS 12 OTTIMO HILLAN



